
BT10 MELILLA (11 Oct to 11 Oct 2024) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final

leonardo PIVI (ITA) [1]
/ Giacomo Alessandro POLLINO (ITA) [1]

BYE

Jose JIMENEZ GARCIA (ESP)
/ Raul MARTINEZ TORRES (ESP)
Daniel AGULLO-GARCIA (ESP)
/ Sebastian MARTINEZ LOPEZ (ESP) 6-3 1-6 10-5 

Gabriele BALLARIN (ITA) [3]
/ Michele POSTERINO (ITA) [3]

BYE

Pablo CASTILLO MARTINEZ (ESP)
/ Osvaldo ESTEVANEZ JIMENEZ (ESP)

BYE

Jose Luis AMADOR ORTEGA (ESP)
/ Jose Javier SANCHEZ MEDINA (ESP)
Alvaro IBANEZ RAMOS (ESP)
/ Pablo MARTINEZ-CATALAN (ESP) 6-1 6-4 

BYE

Paar SUURSILD (EST) [4]
/ Reigo TONSBERG (EST) [4]

jesus ESTRADA NICASIO (ESP)
/ Adrian GUILLOT PLAZA (ESP)
Alvaro CALVO CORDON (ESP)
/ Aisa MOHAMED MOHAMED (ESP) 6-4 6-2 

BYE

Jorge MENDEZ MARTINEZ (ESP) [2]
/ Nicolas VOLPE BRAVO (ESP) [2]

/ Giacomo Alessandro POLLINO (ITA) [1]

Daniel AGULLO-GARCIA (ESP)
/ Sebastian MARTINEZ LOPEZ (ESP)

6-1 6-0 

leonardo PIVI (ITA) [1]

/ Michele POSTERINO (ITA) [3]

Pablo CASTILLO MARTINEZ (ESP)
/ Osvaldo ESTEVANEZ JIMENEZ (ESP)

6-1 6-1 

Gabriele BALLARIN (ITA) [3]

/ Pablo MARTINEZ-CATALAN (ESP)

Paar SUURSILD (EST) [4]
/ Reigo TONSBERG (EST) [4]

Alvaro IBANEZ RAMOS (ESP)

6-3 6-4 

/ Adrian GUILLOT PLAZA (ESP)

Jorge MENDEZ MARTINEZ (ESP) [2]
/ Nicolas VOLPE BRAVO (ESP) [2]

jesus ESTRADA NICASIO (ESP)

6-0 6-0 

/ Giacomo Alessandro POLLINO (ITA) [1]

Gabriele BALLARIN (ITA) [3]
/ Michele POSTERINO (ITA) [3]

4-6 6-2 11-9 

leonardo PIVI (ITA) [1]

/ Reigo TONSBERG (EST) [4]

Jorge MENDEZ MARTINEZ (ESP) [2]
/ Nicolas VOLPE BRAVO (ESP) [2]

Paar SUURSILD (EST) [4]

6-3 6-3 

/ Giacomo Alessandro POLLINO (ITA) [1]

Jorge MENDEZ MARTINEZ (ESP) [2]
/ Nicolas VOLPE BRAVO (ESP) [2]

6

leonardo PIVI (ITA) [1]

/
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